
S
T

A
N

D
A

R
D

 P
L

A
N

S

STANDARD

NO.

NO.

STANDARD

REVISION DATE

*.DGN FILE NAME

8"

3/32"

6"

6"

12"

13/16"

12"

6"

7/16" x  7/8" SLOT (TYP.)

3/8" HEX NUT

1/4" R

1/8"

1/8" R

3/32"

3/4"

2"

1/2"

1/4"

1/16"

3/8"

1/16" 1/16"

5/32"
7/16"

11/16"

15/32

1/8"

5/32"

1/8"

1/4"

2"

3/32"

1/64"

1/64"

2"

1/4" R

1/8"

1/16"

1/2"

5/8"

3/16"

3/8"-16 UNC

1"

2"

3/8"

1 1/8"

1
 
7

/
1

6
"

1-5/8"

13/16"

CHANNEL

BRACKET

POST

CLAMP

LOCK NUT

SEE DETAIL 

"D"

DETAIL "A" DETAIL "B"

DETAIL "A" DETAIL "C"

POST

FACE OF PLANK

PLACE BOLT IN 

EVERY SLOTTED HOLE

POST CLIP

END OF PLANK

TOP OF POST

EXTRUDED SIGN PANEL

7/16"

GALVANIZED STEEL

SIGN POST

3/8" FLAT WASHER

UNDER BOLT HEAD

AND NUT

 

POST CLIP ASSEMBLY

2 PER PLANK,

EACH POST (TYP.)

 

5/16" CAP SCREW

2-7/8" FLAT WASHER

CHANNEL

BRACKET

5^ 1/32" R

3/8" x 13/16"

HEX BOLT

1/32" R

4" O.D.

POST

CLAMP

STOP NUT

WITH NYLON 

FILLER

 

POST CLIP 

BOLT

FLAT 

WASHER

A
A

1-3/4"

1. SEE SPECIFICATION 615.2.7.3 FOR ADDITIONAL

   INFORMATION REGARDING THE CHANNEL

   BRACKET AND POST CLAMP.

2. USE 5/16 " CAP SCREW WITH 2-7/8" O.D. 

   WASHERS AND LOCKNUT FOR CLAMP CONNECTION.

3. ALL HARDWARE SHALL BE STAINLESS STEEL. 

   

PS-2

07-13-2001

02-26-2010

PS-2

PS-2

SIGNING STANDARD


